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BAS16R-K

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

BAS16R-K Price

Technical Information of BAS16R-K

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

BAS16R-K

YAHONG

SOT-23

BAS16R-K
YAHONG
BAS16R-K YAHONG

3000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

BAS16R-K Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
BAS16R-K YAHONG

3000

Condtion New Original Stock
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

BAS16R-K 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BAS16R-K Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BAS16R-K with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ BAS16R-K : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BAS16R-K

Image Part Number

i BAS16Q-7-F
BAS16NL

BAS16LT1G

e

(Infineon BAS16S E6327

BAS16LT2G
“ BAS16M3T5G
DIGTALVIEW BAS16R-DK
DSTALYIEW BAS16R-R
ﬁ ’- BAS16SH6327XTSA1

(Infineon BAS16S E6727

CiInfineon BAS16SH6727

" BAS16LT3G
LARIS [

g BAS16QAZ

BAS16SHB6727XTSA1
infineon BAS16S H6327
Iﬁﬁneun BAS16S
infineon BAS16SE6327

.° BAS16P2T5G

BAS16SE6327BTSA1

Description

BAS16Q-7-F DIODES

DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 200MA SOT363

BAS16NL FAIRCHILD

DIODE GEN PURP 75V 200MA SOT23-3

BAS16S E6327 INFINEON

BAS16LT2G ON

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 200MA SOT723

BAS16R-DK DIODES

BAS16R-R DIODES

DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 200MA SOT363

BAS16S E6727 INFINEON

BAS16SH6727 INFINEON

DIODE GEN PURP 75V 200MA SOT23-3

BAS16NEO ROHM

DIODE GP 100V 290MA DFN1010D-3

DIODE ARRAY GP 80V 200MA SOT363

BAS16S H6327 INFINEON

BAS16S INFINEON

BAS16SE6327 INFINEON

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 200MA SOD923

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Digital View Inc.

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Fairchild/ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

AMI| Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

LAPIS Semiconductor

Nexperia

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

AMI| Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Qty

3000 pcs

500 pcs

55 pcs

246000 pcs

9000 pcs

600 pcs

500 pcs

3941 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

2360 pcs

21000 pcs

9660 pcs

3670 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

8000 pcs

24257 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

BAS16/HBAS16XLT1 BAS1603W BAS16D-E3-08
BAS16E6327 BAS16E6327/E6767 BAS16E6393
BAS16HT1G BAS16HT1G BAS16HTWQ-13
BAS16LP-7 BAS16LP-7-F BAS16LT1
BAS16LT3G BAS16NEO BAS16P2T5G
BAS16R-R BAS16SE6327 BAS16SH6727
BAS16T/R BAS16T116 BAS16TT1G
BAS16TW-R1-00001 BAS16UE6327 BAS16V-7
BAS16W-13-F BAS16W-7 BAS16W-7-F
BAS16WS-7-F BAS16WS-E3-08 BAS16WS-E3-08

BAS16D-E3-08 BAS16DXV6T1G
BAS16HLP-7 BAS16HT1
BAS16HTWQ-13 BAS16J/A2
BAS16LT1G BAS16LT2G
BAS16Q-7-F BAS16R-DK
BAS16T-7-F BAS16T/DG
BAS16TW-7 BAS16TW-7-F
BAS16VV-7 BAS16VY/ZL
BAS16W-TP BAS16WE6327

BAS16WS-HE3-08

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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